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DataComm Electronics is proud to announce our 

new 10.2 Gbps High Speed HDMI® Cables. These 

high performance cables are CL3 rated to UL

standards for use in in-wall installations. They

offer true 10.2 Gbps high speed performance 

and support 4K/Ultra HD.  

Features
• True 10.2 Gbps high speed performance

• 4K Ultra HD, Full HD 1080p, Audio Return 

   Channel, and HDMI with Ethernet 

• 1080p 60 Hz at 8 bit color depth (full 48 bit deep 

   color depth)

• 4K 60 Hz at 8 bit color depth / 30 Hz at 10 bit color 

   depth

• HDCP 2.2 Compliant

• Supports all HDMI® High Speed features and audio 

   formats including: Dolby®, TrueHD, DTS-HD Master 

   Audio™, Blu-Ray 3D™, CEC Control, and more.

• Highly flexible cable for easy installation

• Gold plated HDMI connectors

• Backward compatible with all HDMI versions 

• CL3 rated to UL standards for use in in-wall 

   installations

Part Number

46-1000-BK

46-1003-BK

46-1006-BK

46-1009-BK

46-1012-BK

46-1015-BK

46-1020-BK

46-1035-BK

46-1050-BK

Length

1.5 ft. 

3 ft.

6 ft.

9 ft.

12 ft.

15 ft.

20 ft.

35 ft.

50 ft.

Passive/Active

Passive

Passive

Passive

Passive

Passive

Passive

Active

Active

Active


