

10.2 Gbps High Speed HDMI® Cables

DataComm Electronics is proud to announce our new 10.2 Gbps High Speed HDMI® Cables. These high performance cables are CL3 rated to UL standards for use in in-wall installations. They offer true 10.2 Gbps high speed performance and support 4K/Ultra HD.



Features

- True 10.2 Gbps high speed performance
- 4K Ultra HD, Full HD 1080p, Audio Return Channel, and HDMI with Ethernet
- 1080p 60 Hz at 8 bit color depth (full 48 bit deep color depth)
- 4K 60 Hz at 8 bit color depth / 30 Hz at 10 bit color depth
- HDCP 2.2 Compliant
- Supports all HDMI® High Speed features and audio formats including: Dolby®, TrueHD, DTS-HD Master Audio™, Blu-Ray 3D™, CEC Control, and more.
- Highly flexible cable for easy installation
- Gold plated HDMI connectors
- Backward compatible with all HDMI versions
- CL3 rated to UL standards for use in in-wall installations

Part Number	Length	Passive/Active
46-1000-BK	1.5 ft.	Passive
46-1003-BK	3 ft.	Passive
46-1006-BK	6 ft.	Passive
46-1009-BK	9 ft.	Passive
46-1012-BK	12 ft.	Passive
46-1015-BK	15 ft.	Passive
46-1020-BK	20 ft.	Active
46-1035-BK	35 ft.	Active
46-1050-BK	50 ft.	Active









